
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

79 

78 

66 

161 

642 

281 

125 

699 

113 

770 

24 

202 

126 

98 

513 

280 

39 

264 

507 

771 

50 

369 

69 

Name 

Martha KOORT 

Elisabeth-Mary VAINRAUH 

Jenss LOOTUS 

Janek LOOTUS 

Celiin JÕESAAR 

Estere MIGLANE 

Pertti SALONEN 

Toivo ILVES 

Madis POOL 

Lisanne LENSMENT 

Kalev KALLAS 

Avely VILLAND 

Kristjan SAMARIN 

Juku SAAR 

Taivo ÕUN 

Maris MIEZITIS 

Enelin HERMANN 

Mirell TARVIS 

Grete TIITUS 

Eliis ARRO 

Sthella TOOMELA 

Marie Matilda VIIL 

Jüri KUMMER 

Class 

MX Naised 

MX Naised 

MX EVO 

MX EVO 

MX Naised 

MX Naised 

MX60 

MX60 

MX60 

MX Naised 

MX EVO 

MX Naised 

MX Retro 

MX Retro 

MX EVO 

MX Retro 

MX Naised 

MX Naised 

MX Naised 

MX Naised 

MX Naised 

MX Naised 

MX Retro 

Entrant 

RedMoto Racing 

Pärnu Motoclub 

Pärnu Motoclub 

Kagu Motoklubi 

HardWork Racing 

Team Kassi Auto 

Pärnu Motoclub 

Tihemetsa Motoklubi 

KTL Racing 

Kagu Motoklubi 

Tihemetsa Motoklubi 

KTL Racing 

Motoextreme 

Hiiumaa Motoharidus 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

Diff 

41.463 

43.770 

45.600 

45.860 

1:00.538 

1:03.596 

1:04.263 

1:05.710 

1:21.509 

1:30.170 

1:34.837 

1:53.048 

1:54.776 

1:57.944 

2:14.949 

2:18.564 

2:20.353 

2:27.783 

2:29.334 

2:30.616 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

41.463 

2.307 

1.830 

0.260 

14.678 

3.058 

0.667 

1.447 

15.799 

8.661 

4.667 

18.211 

1.728 

3.168 

17.005 

3.615 

1.789 

7.430 

1.551 

1.282 

1 Lap 

11.090 

Best Tm 

2:20.558 

2:26.062 

2:31.861 

2:30.401 

2:29.909 

2:32.945 

2:33.115 

2:32.860 

2:33.739 

2:36.625 

2:36.713 

2:38.214 

2:39.503 

2:39.244 

2:41.065 

2:35.707 

2:44.095 

2:44.978 

2:47.646 

2:42.369 

2:44.301 

2:51.542 

2:54.181 

Points 

25 

22 

25 

22 

20 

19 

25 

22 

20 

18 

20 

17 

25 

22 

19 

20 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

19 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

41.463 

Avg. Speed 

43.646 

Best Lap Tm 

2:20.558 

Best Speed 

44.821 

Best Lap by 

79 - Martha KOORT 
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Pos 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

185 

900 

298. 

Name 

Enn KINGO 

Igor OSSIPOV 

Kristo SAAR 

Class 

MX60 

MX60 

MX Retro 

Entrant 

Türi Motosport 

Laps 

5 

4 

Diff 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap 

1.609 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:53.391 

3:44.863 

Points 

19 

18 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

41.463 

Avg. Speed 

43.646 

Best Lap Tm 

2:20.558 

Best Speed 

44.821 

Best Lap by 

79 - Martha KOORT 
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Lap 

6 

(125) Pertti SALONEN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(699) Toivo ILVES 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(113) Madis POOL 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(770) Lisanne LENSMENT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(24) Kalev KALLAS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(202) Avely VILLAND 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:37.250 

2:37.750 

2:33.438 

2:33.115 

2:37.387 

2:38.653 

2:35.097 

2:39.150 

2:36.417 

2:38.063 

2:32.860 

2:34.599 

2:36.886 

2:35.412 

2:34.582 

2:33.739 

2:39.030 

2:38.564 

2:37.875 

2:36.625 

2:37.187 

2:36.713 

2:38.888 

2:37.320 

2:37.226 

2:43.373 

2:38.214 

2:40.571 

2:42.067 

Diff 

+4.305 

+4.635 

+0.323 

+4.272 

+5.538 

+2.237 

+6.290 

+3.557 

+5.203 

+0.860 

+3.147 

+1.673 

+0.843 

+2.405 

+1.939 

+1.250 

+0.562 

+2.175 

+0.607 

+0.513 

+6.660 

+2.357 

+3.853 

Time of Day 

11:42:29.112 

11:29:31.827 

11:32:09.577 

11:34:43.015 

11:37:16.130 

11:39:53.517 

11:42:32.170 

11:29:31.250 

11:32:06.347 

11:34:45.497 

11:37:21.914 

11:39:59.977 

11:42:32.837 

11:29:39.066 

11:32:13.665 

11:34:50.551 

11:37:25.963 

11:40:00.545 

11:42:34.284 

11:29:40.802 

11:32:19.832 

11:34:58.396 

11:37:36.271 

11:40:12.896 

11:42:50.083 

11:29:45.224 

11:32:21.937 

11:35:00.825 

11:37:38.145 

11:40:15.371 

11:42:58.744 

11:29:35.803 

11:32:14.017 

11:34:54.588 

11:37:36.655 

Lap 

5 
6 

(126) Kristjan SAMARIN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(98) Juku SAAR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(513) Taivo ÕUN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(280) Maris MIEZITIS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(39) Enelin HERMANN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(264) Mirell TARVIS 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:43.421 

2:43.335 

2:43.588 

2:44.414 

2:44.527 

2:44.013 

2:39.503 

2:41.802 

2:43.709 

2:39.244 

2:44.434 

2:45.147 

2:41.065 

2:44.398 

2:43.314 

2:43.193 

2:50.220 

2:37.770 

2:40.341 

2:38.926 

2:35.707 

3:33.450 

2:44.095 

2:44.841 

2:46.134 

2:48.587 

2:50.106 

2:46.513 

2:47.179 

Diff 

+5.207 

+5.121 

+4.085 

+4.911 

+5.024 

+4.510 

+2.558 

+4.465 

+5.190 

+5.903 

+3.333 

+2.249 

+2.128 

+9.155 

+2.063 

+4.634 

+3.219 

+57.743 

+0.746 

+2.039 

+4.492 

+6.011 

+1.535 

+2.201 

Time of Day 

11:40:20.076 

11:43:03.411 

11:29:45.577 

11:32:29.165 

11:35:13.579 

11:37:58.106 

11:40:42.119 

11:43:21.622 

11:29:49.014 

11:32:30.816 

11:35:14.525 

11:37:53.769 

11:40:38.203 

11:43:23.350 

11:29:44.328 

11:32:25.393 

11:35:09.791 

11:37:53.105 

11:40:36.298 

11:43:26.518 

11:29:37.329 

11:32:15.099 

11:34:55.440 

11:37:34.366 

11:40:10.073 

11:43:43.523 

11:29:53.375 

11:32:37.470 

11:35:22.311 

11:38:08.445 

11:40:57.032 

11:43:47.138 

11:29:49.750 

11:32:36.263 

11:35:23.442 

Lap 

(79) Martha KOORT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(78) Elisabeth-Mary VAINRAUH 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(66) Jenss LOOTUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(161) Janek LOOTUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(642) Celiin JÕESAAR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(281) Estere MIGLANE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

2:26.569 

2:22.407 

2:23.049 

2:20.558 

2:23.071 

2:33.306 

2:30.269 

2:33.632 

2:29.965 

2:26.062 

2:33.171 

2:32.936 

2:33.351 

2:33.526 

2:31.861 

2:32.917 

2:31.433 

2:30.401 

2:34.119 

2:32.122 

2:31.819 

2:31.724 

2:33.286 

2:29.909 

2:31.996 

2:32.945 

2:34.935 

2:37.564 

2:37.953 

Diff 

+6.011 

+1.849 

+2.491 

+2.513 

+7.244 

+4.207 

+7.570 

+3.903 

+1.310 

+1.075 

+1.490 

+1.665 

+2.516 

+1.032 

+3.718 

+1.721 

+1.910 

+1.815 

+3.377 

+2.087 

+1.990 

+4.619 

+5.008 

Time of Day 

11:29:32.920 

11:31:59.489 

11:34:21.896 

11:36:44.945 

11:39:05.503 

11:41:28.574 

11:29:36.803 

11:32:10.109 

11:34:40.378 

11:37:14.010 

11:39:43.975 

11:42:10.037 

11:29:27.499 

11:32:00.670 

11:34:33.606 

11:37:06.957 

11:39:40.483 

11:42:12.344 

11:29:33.182 

11:32:06.099 

11:34:37.532 

11:37:07.933 

11:39:42.052 

11:42:14.174 

11:29:35.700 

11:32:07.519 

11:34:39.243 

11:37:12.529 

11:39:42.438 

11:42:14.434 

11:29:28.465 

11:32:01.410 

11:34:36.345 

11:37:13.909 

11:39:51.862 
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Lap 

5 

(900) Igor OSSIPOV 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:53.391 

4:13.755 

3:55.557 

3:44.863 

Diff 

+28.892 

+10.694 

Time of Day 

11:41:41.449 

11:30:38.219 

11:34:51.974 

11:38:47.531 

11:42:32.394 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

4 
5 
6 

(507) Grete TIITUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(771) Eliis ARRO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(50) Sthella TOOMELA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(369) Marie Matilda VIIL 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(69) Jüri KUMMER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(185) Enn KINGO 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:50.623 

2:49.884 

2:44.978 

2:50.253 

2:47.857 

2:48.393 

2:51.411 

2:47.646 

2:52.059 

2:51.600 

2:50.932 

2:46.099 

2:42.369 

2:51.544 

2:47.541 

2:48.421 

2:49.721 

2:44.301 

2:51.939 

2:51.542 

2:53.741 

2:55.557 

2:54.181 

2:55.662 

2:56.171 

2:54.256 

2:54.584 

2:55.560 

2:56.498 

Diff 

+5.645 

+4.906 

+2.607 

+0.211 

+0.747 

+3.765 

+9.690 

+9.231 

+8.563 

+3.730 

+7.243 

+3.240 

+4.120 

+5.420 

+0.397 

+2.199 

+4.015 

+1.481 

+1.990 

+0.075 

+1.193 

+2.169 

+3.107 

Time of Day 

11:38:14.065 

11:41:03.949 

11:43:48.927 

11:29:50.797 

11:32:41.050 

11:35:28.907 

11:38:17.300 

11:41:08.711 

11:43:56.357 

11:29:54.849 

11:32:46.908 

11:35:38.508 

11:38:29.440 

11:41:15.539 

11:43:57.908 

11:29:57.662 

11:32:49.206 

11:35:36.747 

11:38:25.168 

11:41:14.889 

11:43:59.190 

11:29:55.971 

11:32:47.910 

11:35:39.452 

11:38:33.193 

11:41:28.750 

11:29:59.570 

11:32:53.751 

11:35:49.413 

11:38:45.584 

11:41:39.840 

11:30:01.416 

11:32:56.000 

11:35:51.560 

11:38:48.058 
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